

# PART LIST/EXPLODED DRAWING

Model No. PFBM11.0 R1211B

Key No.	Qty.	Description	Key No.	Qty.	Description
1	1	Upright	21	1	Pulley Plate
2	1	Leg Lever	22	2	Pulley
3	1	Base	23	1	Upright Knob
4	1	Platform	24	4	Base Foot
5	1	Handle	25	2	Platform Foot
6	1	Resistance Cord	26	1	Upright Spacer
7	1	Adjustment Bracket	27	1	M8 x 105mm Bolt
8	1	Pad	28	8	M4 x 10mm Screw
9	1	Pad Tube	29	1	M8 Washer
10	1	Adjustment Pin	30	1	M8 Locknut
11	1	Lock Pin	31	1	M8 x 8mm Screw
12	2	Upright Bushing	*	-	User's Manual
13	1	Push Nut			
14	4	M3 x 15mm Screw			
15	1	Leg Lever Cover			
16	1	Upright Cover			
17	1	Pad Tube Cap			
18	1	Leg Lever Cap			
19	1	M8 x 15mm Screw			
20	6	M4 x 15mm Screw			

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice. For information about ordering replacement parts, see the back cover of this manual. \*These parts are not illustrated.

